
WRRC Farmers Market 5K Aug 16, 2023
.

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
273 Hunter Lehe 1 M1319 1/2 18:47 6:03
300 Maksym Chepeliev 2 M3039 1/1 19:14 6:11
289 Anis Majjad 3 M2029 1/2 21:56 7:04
306 Bryan Aguinagu 4 M1319 2/2 22:37 7:17
297 Unknown Runner F 5 UNK 1/10 22:50 7:21
268 Mike Bowsher 6 M4049 1/3 23:02 7:25
295 Unknown Runner D 7 UNK 2/10 23:14 7:29
301 Isaac Hosler 8 M<13 1/4 23:20 7:31
291 Monica Bozymski 9 F2029 1/1 23:21 7:31
288 Josh Deppe 10 M4049 2/3 23:24 7:32
294 Doug Yatcilla 11 M5059 1/3 25:20 8:09
303 Jack Murphy 12 M2029 2/2 25:33 8:13
299 Unknown Runner G 13 UNK 3/10 25:38 8:15
293 Fred Rossi 14 M5059 2/3 26:12 8:26
310 Brett Giltmier 15 M5059 3/3 26:41 8:35
298 Brandon Sturm 16 M4049 3/3 26:47 8:37
305 Lisa Rhine 17 F5059 1/1 27:17 8:47
274 Theresa Johnson 18 F3039 1/2 28:13 9:05
292 Unknown Runner C 19 UNK 4/10 28:26 9:09
304 Bill Carton 20 M60+ 1/2 28:32 9:11
296 Unknown Runner E 21 UNK 5/10 28:44 9:15
267 Duncan Bowsher 22 M<13 2/4 29:46 9:35
271 John Blendell 23 M60+ 2/2 29:57 9:38
265 Unknown Runner A 24 UNK 6/10 30:13 9:44
302 Unknown Runner H 25 UNK 7/10 31:38 10:11
290 Lilana Torres 26 F3039 2/2 31:48 10:14
266 Unknown Runner B 27 UNK 8/10 36:30 11:45
269 Ben Bowsher 28 M<13 3/4 41:58 13:30
270 Mac Bowsher 29 M<13 4/4 42:14 13:36
308 Unknown Runner J 30 UNK 9/10 42:34 13:42
309 Kimberly Phillips 31 F4049 1/2 51:46 16:40
307 Unknown Runner I 32 UNK 10/10 51:46 16:40
272 Ellissa R-Willis 33 F4049 2/2 57:32 18:31

.



Female Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace

291 Monica Bozymski 1 F2029 1/1 23:21 7:31
305 Lisa Rhine 2 F5059 1/1 27:17 8:47
274 Theresa Johnson 3 F3039 1/2 28:13 9:05

.
Male Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
273 Hunter Lehe 1 M1319 1/2 18:47 6:03
300 Maksym Chepeliev 2 M3039 1/1 19:14 6:11
289 Anis Majjad 3 M2029 1/2 21:56 7:04

.
Unknown Runners

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
297 Unknown Runner F 5 UNK 1/10 22:50 7:21
295 Unknown Runner D 7 UNK 2/10 23:14 7:29
299 Unknown Runner G 13 UNK 3/10 25:38 8:15
292 Unknown Runner C 19 UNK 4/10 28:26 9:09
296 Unknown Runner E 21 UNK 5/10 28:44 9:15
265 Unknown Runner A 24 UNK 6/10 30:13 9:44
302 Unknown Runner H 25 UNK 7/10 31:38 10:11
266 Unknown Runner B 27 UNK 8/10 36:30 11:45
308 Unknown Runner J 30 UNK 9/10 42:34 13:42
307 Unknown Runner I 32 UNK 10/10 51:46 16:40

.
Female 20-29

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
291 Monica Bozymski 9 F2029 1/1 23:21 7:31

.
Female 30-39

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
274 Theresa Johnson 18 F3039 1/2 28:13 9:05
290 Lilana Torres 26 F3039 2/2 31:48 10:14

.
Female 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
309 Kimberly Phillips 31 F4049 1/2 51:46 16:40
272 Ellissa R-Willis 33 F4049 2/2 57:32 18:31

.
Female 50-59

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
305 Lisa Rhine 17 F5059 1/1 27:17 8:47



Male <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

301 Isaac Hosler 8 M<13 1/4 23:20 7:31
267 Duncan Bowsher 22 M<13 2/4 29:46 9:35
269 Ben Bowsher 28 M<13 3/4 41:58 13:30
270 Mac Bowsher 29 M<13 4/4 42:14 13:36

.
Male  13-19

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
273 Hunter Lehe 1 M1319 1/2 18:47 6:03
306 Bryan Aguinagu 4 M1319 2/2 22:37 7:17

.
Male 20-29

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
289 Anis Majjad 3 M2029 1/2 21:56 7:04
303 Jack Murphy 12 M2029 2/2 25:33 8:13

.
Male 30-39

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
300 Maksym Chepeliev 2 M3039 1/1 19:14 6:11

.
Male 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
268 Mike Bowsher 6 M4049 1/3 23:02 7:25
288 Josh Deppe 10 M4049 2/3 23:24 7:32
298 Brandon Sturm 16 M4049 3/3 26:47 8:37

.
Male 50-59

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
294 Doug Yatcilla 11 M5059 1/3 25:20 8:09
293 Fred Rossi 14 M5059 2/3 26:12 8:26
310 Brett Giltmier 15 M5059 3/3 26:41 8:35

.
Male 60+

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
304 Bill Carton 20 M60+ 1/2 28:32 9:11
271 John Blendell 23 M60+ 2/2 29:57 9:38

.


